
 
 

女子シングルス

２ ０

21-17

21- 9

21- 3

21- 6

２

０

21-14

21-12

０

２

21- 7

21-13

２

０

21-16

21-18

２

０

21-10

19-21

21-18

２

１

21-18

21-15

２

０

21- 4

21-11

０

２

21-19

21-19

２

０

21-14

21- 8

０

２

21- 1

21- 4

２

０

冨永 美名子 （Ｌｉｚａｒｄ）

水谷 彩乃（自修館）

丸山 ゆな （柏木学園）

進藤 由紀乃 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

坂間 美香子（柏木学園）

溝口 莉央 （柏木学園）

大下 奈帆子（アウルズ）

齋藤 はな（柏木学園）

伊藤 愛海 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

川越 菜央（柏木学園）

大貫 美佳（自修館）

今泉 須美子 （Ｌｉｚａｒｄ）

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
順

位

佐々木 裕子

佐 々 木

三 枝 直 子

三 枝

（はまなん）

鶴 岡 薫

鶴 岡

熊澤 みなみ

熊 澤

（Ｒｅａｓｏｎ）

丸井 はるみ

丸 井

野 村 和 代

野 村

（ 翡 翠 ）

赤 間 正 子

赤 間

姫野 由美子

姫 野

（チームフリー）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 147-123

○

×

21-15

21-18

15-21

18-21

○

×

18-21
22-20
21-17

21-18
20-22
17-21

○

×

23-21

21-11

21-23

11-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 33-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 159-118

○

×

21-17
17-21
21-19

17-21
21-17
19-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 131-103

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

今泉 須美子

今 泉

冨永 美名子

冨 永

（Ｌｉｚａｒｄ）

加藤 美和子

加 藤

山田 かすみ

山 田

（コバドミントクラブ）

相 田 恵 美

相 田

須山 富久美

須 山

（ ｓ ｋ ｙ ）

衛藤 由紀子

衛 藤

岩 永 順 子

岩 永

（しゃぼんだま）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 118-84

×

○

16-21

18-21

21-16

21-18

○

×

21-10

21-11

10-21

11-21

○

×

21-11

21-10

11-21

10-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-63

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 5

7-21

5-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 80-115

○

×

21-14

21-17

14-21

17-21 ４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 64-126



 勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小野 さやか

小 野

藤井 愛美

藤 井

（コバドミントクラブ）

横溝 早苗

横 溝

松 井 操

松 井

（ 四 ノ 宮 ）

阿部 理恵

阿 部

児島 真美

児 島

（あべるでぃ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 66-61

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

×

○

18-21

6-21

21-18

21- 6

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 37-84

×

○

10-21

8-21

21-10

21- 8 １
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-42

女子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-18

21-14

２

０

加 藤 美 和 子
山 田 か す み

（コバドミントクラブ）

阿 部 理 恵
児 島 真 美

（ あ べ る で ぃ ）

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

丸山 ゆな

丸 山

川越 菜央

川 越

（柏木学園）

佐藤 郁海

佐 藤

吉川 衣吹

吉 川

（伊志田高校）

木村 真莉子

木 村

角野 理絵

角 野

（コバドミントクラブ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 79-97

×

○

21-13
18-21
14-21

13-21
21-18
21-14

×

○

11-21

15-21

21-11

21-15

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 83-95

×

○

16-21

12-21

21-16

21-12 １
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-54

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

齋藤 はな

齋 藤

溝口 莉央

溝 口

（柏木学園）

田井 彩香

田 井

須山 愛莉

須 山

（伊志田高校）

進藤 由紀乃

進 藤

伊藤 愛海

伊 藤

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 34-84

×

○

1-21

5-21

21- 1

21- 5

×

○

16-21

12-21

21-16

21-12

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 8

7-21

8-21 ２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 57-70



勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

坂間 美香子

坂 間

長谷川 文香

長谷川

（柏木学園）

古谷 叶望

古 谷

森本 朱音

森 本

（伊志田高校）

藤原 啓子

藤 原

松本 恵子

松 本

（ひまわり会）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 53-84

×

○

16-21

11-21

21-16

21-11

×

○

14-21

12-21

21-14

21-12

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 80-70

×

○

18-21

20-22

21-18

22-20 １
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 85-64

女子ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-15

21- 7

０

２21-13

22-20

０

２

藤 原 啓 子
松 本 恵 子

（ ひ ま わ り 会 ）

木 村 真 莉 子
角 野 理 絵

（コバドミントクラブ）

田 井 彩 香
須 山 愛 莉

（ 伊 志 田 高 校 ）

男子シングルスＡクラス

２ ０

21-13

21-10

22-20

21-18

２

０

Ｘ

21- 4

21-12

２

０

22-20

24-22

２

０

21- 8

21- 6

０

２

21-13

21-10

２

０

21-19

21-15

２

０

11-21

22-20

21-10

２

１

21-12

21-15

０

２

21- 8

23-21

０

２

21-17

21-13

０

２

21-13

21-14

２

０

21-11

24-26

21- 8

２

１

21-16

21-14

０

２

岸 裕 一 （ラケットショップフジ）

島 村 瞬 （ばっこみ）

樋口 祐樹 （コバドミントクラブ）

村山 史明（案山子）

奈良 大地 （Ｒｅａｓｏｎ）

小野塚 博暁（マダオ）

山下 和樹 （チームカリスマ）

久保田 悠介（ＫＢＣ）

宮 下 拡 （チームカリスマ）

津 村 翔 （きゃらめる）

浜田 健太（あられ）

瀧澤 直斗 （Ｌｉｚａｒｄ）

小口 昌悟（ばっこみ）

松岡 利幸 （コバドミントクラブ）

青柳 大輔（案山子）

佐藤 雄一 （クラウドナイン）



男子シングルスＢクラス

２ ０

21-17

22-20

21-13

21-18

２

０

21-14

11-21

21-19

１

２

21-18

21- 8

２

０

21-15

18-21

21-15

２

１

21-16

21-14

０

２

12-21

21-13

21-17

１

２

21-11

21-12

２

０

21-13

21-10

０

２

21-16

21- 6

０

２

10-21

21-17

21-15

１

２

21-16

21-13

２

０

21-16

18-21

21- 8

１

２

蓮池 秀樹 （アウルズ）

野村 康一 （Ｌｉｚａｒｄ）

錦 織 勇 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

渡 邊 廉 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

高橋 敏之（藤が丘）

石原 魁人 （柏木学園）

日向 俊博 （クラウドナイン）

藤井 尚弥 （コバドミントクラブ）

林 空（柏木学園）

本田 朋大（あられ）

赤間 康佑 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

戸来 陵雅（柏木学園）

松田 陽介（ＫＢＣ）

五島 佑介（ｓｋｙ）

男子シングルスＣクラス

０ ２

21-12

21-12

21-14

21-13

２

０

21-10

21-16

０

２

21-19

21- 9

０

２

21-15

21-18

０

２

21-17

21-14

２

０

Ｘ

21-18

21-10

２

０

21-19

20-22

22-20

１

２

21-13

21-12

２

０

Ｘ

21-11

21-10

２

０

13-21

21-18

21-17

２

１

17-21

21-11

22-20

１

２

21-13

21- 7

０

２

21-18

17-21

22-20

１

２

21-14

21-19

０

２

21- 8

21- 6

０

２

21-12

21-10

０

２

21- 9

21-12

２

０

21-14

21-14

０

２

21-15

21- 8

０

２

小笠原 涼 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

島 田 嶺 （柏木学園）

平野 稜人 （おかぴょん）

千葉 海人 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

村井 大輝 （柏木学園）

戸 田 圭 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

相原 彪牙 （柏木学園）

江口 駿太郎 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

齋 藤 章 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

須藤 倫太朗（柏木学園）

片桐 智樹 （ＬＡＢＣ）

斉藤 音生（柏木学園）

金子 椋太 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

細内 大輔（柏木学園）

河原 竜弥 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

高橋 流風（柏木学園）

鎌田 教勝 （日立ＡＭＳ）

熊野 竜士 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

高橋 稔希（柏木学園）

相澤 三快 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

宮下 直人 （Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

北野 哲光（柏木学園）

民部田 善裕 （マンデー・サイレンス）



勝 敗男子シングルスＤクラス
順

位

室井 英彦

室 井

（海老名ＢＣ）

尾崎 真也

尾 崎

（マンデー・サイレンス）

人見 昌明

人 見

（カラーバード）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 43-84

×

○

9-21

10-21

21- 9

21-10

×

○

13-21

11-21

21-13

21-11

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-51

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21 ２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 74-66

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

奈良 大地

奈 良

佐藤 康人

佐 藤

（Ｒｅａｓｏｎ）

青柳 大輔

青 柳

村山 史明

村 山

（ 案 山 子 ）

島 村 瞬

島 村

小口 昌悟

小 口

（ばっこみ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 84-97

×

○

21-13
14-21
18-21

13-21
21-14
21-18

×

○

19-21

12-21

21-19

21-12

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 86-95

×

○

13-21

18-21

21-13

21-18 １
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-62

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

松岡 利幸

松 岡

樋口 祐樹

樋 口

（コバドミントクラブ）

高橋 敏之

高 橋

小野塚 博暁

小野塚

（ 藤 が 丘 ）
（三菱化学）

山下 和樹

山 下

宮 下 拡

宮 下

（チームカリスマ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 88-67

○

×

21-14

21-17

14-21

17-21

○

×

25-23

21-13

23-25

13-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 74-81

○

×

21-19

22-20

19-21

20-22 ３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 75-89

男子ダブルスＡクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-14

21-14

０

２

島 村 瞬
小 口 昌 悟

（ ば っ こ み ）

松 岡 利 幸
樋 口 祐 樹

（コバドミントクラブ）



勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小田桐 孝憲

小 田 桐

若 林 直 樹

若 林

（伊勢原クラブ）

久保田 悠介

久 保 田

松 田 陽 介

松 田

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

野 口 友 之

野 口

北 野 哲 光

北 野

（柏木学園）

稲 積 遼

稲 積

井 上 亨 介

井 上

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 155-115

○

×

16-21
21-18
21- 8

21-16
18-21
8-21

○

×

21- 4

21- 8

4-21

8-21

○

×

13-21
21-17
21-18

21-13
17-21
18-21

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 144-147

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

×

○

17-21
21-13
17-21

21-17
13-21
21-17

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 68-126

×

○

15-21

7-21

21-15

21- 7 ２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 153-132

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

鈴 木 誠

鈴 木

六 反 政 和

六 反

（伊勢原クラブ）

松 下 知 広

松 下

相 澤 三 快

相 澤

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

八 城 充

八 城

川 崎 智

川 崎

（ 旭 化 成 ）

堀 俊 二

堀

松 井 一 彦

松 井

（ 四 ノ 宮 ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-116

○

×

21-13

21-13

13-21

13-21

○

×

19-21
21-16
21-15

21-19
16-21
15-21

○

×

21-19

21-19

19-21

19-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 123-137

○

×

21-19

22-20

19-21

20-22

○

×

21-17
12-21
21-18

17-21
21-12
18-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 111-146

×

○

8-21

12-21

21- 8

21-12 ３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 136-116

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

北澄 拓央

北 澄

春 原 剛

春 原

（伊勢原クラブ）

戸来 陵雅

戸 来

石原 魁人

石 原

（柏木学園）

加藤 佳梧

加 藤

森岡 優月

森 岡

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

１
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 95-71

×

○

21-10
16-21
16-21

10-21
21-16
21-16

○

×

21- 7

21-12

7-21

12-21

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 102-112

×

○

21-17
14-21
15-21

17-21
21-14
21-15

３
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 78-92

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小林 一樹

小 林

落合 宏亮

落 合

（コバドミントクラブ）

平野 敦史

平 野

山田 光介

山 田

（おかぴょん）

和田 拓也

和 田

五島 佑介

五 島

（ ｓ ｋ ｙ ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-58

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

○

×

21-11

21-19

11-21

19-21

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 53-84

×

○

17-21

8-21

21-17

21- 8 ２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 72-67



男子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-18

21-12

21-15

13-21

21-18

２

１

21-16

19-21

21-19

２

１

小田桐 孝憲

若林 直樹
（伊勢原クラブ）

北澄 拓央
春 原 剛

（伊勢原クラブ）

小林 一樹
落合 宏亮

（コバドミントクラブ）

鈴 木 誠
六反 政和

（伊勢原クラブ）

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

斉藤 音生

斉 藤

村井 大輝

村 井

（柏木学園）

熊野 竜士

熊 野

千葉 海人

千 葉

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

齋 藤 章

齋 藤

金子 椋太

金 子

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 63-68

×

○

12-21

9-21

21-12

21- 9

○

×

21-11

21-15

11-21

15-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-32

○

×

21- 7

21- 4

7-21

4-21 ３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 37-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

島 田 嶺

島 田

細内 大輔

細 内

（柏木学園）

渡 邊 廉

渡 邊

小笠原 涼

小笠原

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

田中 利輝

田 中

菅 井 寛

菅 井

（シノテスト）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 69-42

×

○

13-21

14-21

21-13

21-14

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-27

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ- ３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

藤 平 翔

藤 平

相原 彪牙

相 原

（柏木学園）

錦 織 勇

錦 織

赤間 康佑

赤 間

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

西岡 嗣信

西 岡

杉谷 末広

杉 谷

（ バ ド 研 ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 58-84

×

○

12-21

19-21

21-12

21-19

×

○

12-21

15-21

21-12

21-15

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 95-92

×

○

21-18
12-21
20-22

18-21
21-12
22-20

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 103-80



勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

鈴木 穂貴

鈴 木

阿久津 秀斗

阿久津

（柏木学園）

戸 田 圭

戸 田

宮下 直人

宮 下

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

児島 正史

児 島

宮川 真人

宮 川

（あべるでぃ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 49-84

×

○

14-21

17-21

21-14

21-17

×

○

9-21

9-21

21- 9

21- 9

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 68-73

×

○

19-21

7-21

21-19

21- 7 １
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-44

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

前田 夢斗

前 田

高橋 稔希

高 橋

（柏木学園）

河原 竜弥

河 原

江口 駿太郎

江 口

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

高 橋 陽

高 橋

岩崎 丈剛

岩 崎

（あべるでぃ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 32-84

×

○

7-21

8-21

21- 7

21- 8

×

○

8-21

9-21

21- 8

21- 9

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 98-73

×

○

19-21
21-16
16-21

21-19
16-21
21-16

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 100-73

男子ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-14

21- 7

21-15

21-14

２

０

21-13

22-20

２

０
12-21

21-18

21- 7

２

１

児島 正史
宮川 真人

（あべるでぃ）

高 橋 陽
岩崎 丈剛

（あべるでぃ）

西岡 嗣信
杉谷 末広

（バド研）

熊野 竜士
千葉 海人

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

渡 邊 廉
小笠原 涼

（Ｊｕｍｐ Ｕｐ）

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

大 附 博 之

大 附

高 橋 智 尚

高 橋

（ ピ エ ロ ）

福 田 和 幸

福 田

石 井 智

石 井

（クラウドナイン）

星 健 治

星

田 辺 康 宏

田 辺

（相川クラブ）

民部田 善裕

民 部 田

尾 崎 真 也

尾 崎

（マンデー・サイレンス）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 163-143

×

○

22-20
13-21
23-25

20-22
21-13
25-23

○

×

21-18

23-21

18-21

21-23

○

×

19-21
21-10
21- 7

21-19
10-21
7-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 150-121

○

×

21-15

21-14

15-21

14-21

○

×

21-16

21-18

16-21

18-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 121-147

×

○

14-21
21-19
18-21

21-14
19-21
21-18

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 133-156



 勝 敗
男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

田 中 宏 明

田 中

石 渡 勝 己

石 渡

（伊勢原クラブ）

一 色 朗 満

一 色

福 田 敏

福 田

（クラウドナイン）

中 尾 荒 野

中 尾

石 掛 幸 雄

石 掛

（クラウドナイン）

鎌 田 教 勝

鎌 田

遠 藤 裕 和

遠 藤

（日立ＡＭＳ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 138-112

○

×

21-17

21-14

17-21

14-21

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

○

×

21-14
12-21
21-10

14-21
21-12
10-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 136-138

○

×

14-21
21-13
21- 6

21-14
13-21
6-21

×

○

14-21
21-14
14-21

21-14
14-21
21-14

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 118-130

○

×

21-13

21-19

13-21

19-21 ４
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 133-145

男子ダブルスＤクラス 決勝トーナメント

22-20

18-21

21-16

２

１

福 田 和 幸
石 井 智

（クラウドナイン）

田 中 宏 明
石 渡 勝 己

（ 伊 勢 原 ク ラ ブ ）


